TDK Corporation 1 / 2
Multilayer ceramic capacitors
World’s first flip-type MLCCs in 0510 design for automotive
applications
• Particularly suitable for noise suppression and decoupling
• Permitting space-saving designs and a reduction in the number of components
• Qualified in accordance with AEC-Q200
January 28, 2020

Noise suppression and decoupling of supply lines for automotive electronic control units (ECUs)
Main features and benefits
• High capacitance of 1 µF in the 0510 design (EIA 0204)
• Low ESL values, thus requiring fewer MLCCs
• High reliability thanks to qualification in accordance with AEC-Q200
TDK Corporation 2 / 2
Key data
Type Dimensions
[mm]
Temperature
characteristics
Rated
voltage
[V]
Capacitance
CGAEA1X7R1H473M 0.52 x 1.00 x 0.30 X7R 50 47 nF
CGAEA2X7R1E473M 0.52 x 1.00 x 0.30 X7R 25 47 nF
CGAEA1X7T0J104M 0.52 x 1.00 x 0.30 X7T 6.3 100 nF
CGAEA3X7T0G104M 0.52 x 1.00 x 0.30 X7T 4 100 nF
CGAEB1X7T0G105M 0.58 x 1.10 x 0.58 X7T 4 1 μF
-----
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a leading electronics company based in Tokyo, Japan. It was established in 1935
to commercialize ferrite, a key material in electronic and magnetic products. TDK's comprehensive